	合肥美亚光电技术股份有限公司
2015年补贴机具统计表



	编
号
	市
	县
	机具品目
	机具型号
	机具

台数
	中央补贴
	最终售价

	1
	安庆市
	潜山县
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-300SD
	2
	80000.00
	575000.00

	2
	黄山市
	休宁县
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-180SE2
	2
	80000.00
	455000.00

	3
	
	
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-200SD
	2
	80000.00
	373000.00

	4
	
	
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-300SD
	3
	120000.00
	730000.00

	5
	
	祁门县
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-200SD
	1
	40000.00
	235000.00

	6
	
	
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-90SE2
	1
	40000.00
	260000.00

	7
	宣城市
	郎溪县
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-200SD
	3
	120000.00
	600000.00

	8
	
	
	茶叶筛选机
	6CSX-300SD
	3
	120000.00
	750000.00

	合计
	
	
	
	
	17
	680000.00
	3978000.00


